Southwestern North Dakota Combined Federal Campaign
2007 Giving by Federal Agency

Bureau of Reclamation

Bureau of Land Management — Dickinson
Dakota Prairies RC&D Office

FAA Air Traffic Control Tower

FAA Airway Facilities

FAA Airport District Office

Federal Highway Administration
Federal Railroad Administration

GSA Fleet Management

GSA Public Building Service

Internal Revenue Service — Bismarck
Internal Revenue Service - Dickinson
National Weather Service

North Dakota National Guard
Northern Prairie Wildlife Research Center
Social Security Administration
Special Events

US Army Corps of Engineers

US Army Reserves

US Attorney’s Office

US Department of Labor

US District Clerk’s Office

US DOL BAT

US Fish & Wildlife

US Forest Service

US Forest Service - Dickinson

US Geological Survey

US Postal Service - Bismarck

US Postal Service - Dickinson

US Postal Service — Mandan

US Probation and Pretrial Services

US Senator Kent Conrad’s Office
USDA APHIS Plant & Quarantine
USDA APHIS Veterinary Service
USDA APHIS Wildlife Service
USDA Rural Development - Bismarck
USDA Rural Development - Dickinson
USDA-NRCS

USDA-NRCS Plant Materials Center
Western Area Power Administration

$8,528.00
$134.00
$260.00
$286.00
$50.00
$2,621.00
$1,321.00
$540.00
$20.00
$403.00
$103.00
$160.00
$4,415.00
$4,628.58
$1,144.00
$3,928.00
$433.95
$160.00
$1,557.00
$369.00
$442.00
$1,588.40
$312.00
$4,762.00
$2,718.00
$52.00
$1,444.00
$5,235.50
$2,462.00
$710.00
$25.00
$604.00
$156.00
$80.00
$97.00
$336.00
$150.00
$2,933.00
$664.00
$1,984.00

Total 2007 Contributions

$56,983.43



