

Southwestern North Dakota Combined Federal Campaign 2007 Giving by Federal Agency

USDA Rural Development - Dickinson USDA-NRCS USDA-NRCS Plant Materials Center Western Area Power Administration	\$150.00 \$2,933.00 \$664.00 \$1,984.00
USDA Rural Development - Dickinson USDA-NRCS	\$2,933.00
USDA Rural Development - Dickinson	
<u> -</u>	Φ1 <i>E</i> Ω ΩΩ
USDA Rural Development - Bismarck	\$336.00
USDA APHIS Wildlife Service	\$97.00
USDA APHIS Veterinary Service	\$80.00
USDA APHIS Plant & Quarantine	\$156.00
US Senator Kent Conrad's Office	\$604.00
US Probation and Pretrial Services	\$25.00
US Postal Service – Mandan	\$710.00
US Postal Service - Dickinson	\$2,462.00
US Postal Service - Bismarck	\$5,235.50
US Geological Survey	\$1,444.00
US Forest Service - Dickinson	\$52.00
US Forest Service	\$2,718.00
US Fish & Wildlife	\$4,762.00
US DOL BAT	\$312.00
US District Clerk's Office	\$1,588.40
US Department of Labor	\$442.00
US Attorney's Office	\$369.00
US Army Reserves	\$1,557.00
US Army Corps of Engineers	\$160.00
Special Events	\$433.95
Social Security Administration	\$3,928.00
Northern Prairie Wildlife Research Center	\$1,144.00
North Dakota National Guard	\$4,628.58
National Weather Service	\$4,415.00
Internal Revenue Service - Dickinson	\$160.00
Internal Revenue Service – Bismarck	\$103.00
GSA Public Building Service	\$403.00
GSA Fleet Management	\$20.00
Federal Railroad Administration	\$540.00
Federal Highway Administration	\$1,321.00
FAA Airport District Office	\$2,621.00
FAA Airway Facilities	\$50.00
FAA Air Traffic Control Tower	\$286.00
Dakota Prairies RC&D Office	\$260.00
Bureau of Land Management – Dickinson	\$134.00
Bureau of Reclamation	\$8,528.00

Total 2007 Contributions

\$56,983.43